
Bhargava Group

Page 1

# NAME EMAIL ADDRESS  FOOD SELECTIONS TELEPHONE

1 Antipasti 

2 Basics 

3 Eddie Sims Beverages 

4 Hung Tran Breads 

5 Kim Perez Cheese & Eggs 

6 Cookies 

7 Nam Nguyen Desserts 

8 Robert Andrews Dried Pasta 

9 Fresh Pasta 

10

11 Umesh C. Bhargava Meatless Entrees 

12

13 Pizza 

14 Risotto 

15 Salads 

16 Slow Cooker 

17 Soups & Stews 

18 Vegetables 

19 Wine 750ml R/W

Amy de Guzman amethysabelza@yahoo;

Ed VonSothen areavse@earthlink.net

bone8396@yahoo.com

htran10395@yahoo.com

full1ps@aol.com; full7ps@aol.com

Jane Hodding jhodding@memorialcare.org

summerlin6438@yahoo.com

randrews1000@gmailcom

Robert Tindula rtindula@memorialcare.org

Thomas Sciacca tsciacca@gmail.com Gnocchi & Polenta 

ucbhargava@gmail.com

Wafic Sawaya wtsawaya@sbcglobal.net Panini 

amethysabelza@yahoo; areavse@earthlink.net; bone8396@yahoo.com; 
htran@yahoo.com; full1ps@aol.com; jhodding@memorialcare.org;  
summerlin6438@yahoo.com; randrews1000@gmail.com; rtindula@memrialcare.com; 
tsciacca@gmail.com; ucbhargava@gmail.com; wtsawaya@sbcglobal.net; 
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